Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
D203 – 6U CompactPCI® M-Module Carrier
Board
n 1 CompactPCI® bus slot
n 4 M-Module slots
n -40 to +85°C versions with qualified

Cooling Concept n Also available with conduction cooling in MEN CCA frame
Please note that some of these options may only be available for large volumes. Please ask our sales staff for more information.
Ordering Information
Standard D203 Models 02D203-00 M-Module carrier board, with J4/J5 for rear I/O, 0...+60°C
02D203-01 M-Module carrier board, with J4/J5 for rear I/O, -40...+85°C screened
02D203-02 M-Module carrier board, without J4/J5 for rear I/O, 0...+60°C
02D203-03 M-Module carrier board, without J4/J5 for rear I/O, -40...+85°C screened
02D203-07 M-Module carrier board, A24 access, with J4/J5 for rear I/O, -40..+85°C qualified
02D203-08 M-Module carrier board, A24 access, without J4/J5 for rear I/O, -40..+85°C qualified
Miscellaneous Accessories 05M000-15 Front-panel cover for M-Module cut-outs at front panels, snap-in, 10 pcs
05M000-17 25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules on carrier boards
Software: Miscellaneous Driver software for Windows®, Linux, VxWorks®, QNX®, RTX and OS-9® is available for the different M-
Modules. Please refer to the M-Module/s of your choice for information and download.